

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

932 CONT. PETITION NO.62 OF 2021
IN WP/10012/2017

...

933 CONT. PETITION NO.133 OF 2021
IN WP/10558/2019

...

934 WRIT PETITION NO.587 OF 2022

...

935 CONT. PETITION NO.93 OF 2013
IN WP/63/2006 WITH CP/94/2013 IN WP/8184/2005 WITH
CA/13885/2021 IN CP/93/2013 WITH CA/2724/2021 IN
CP/93/2013 WITH CP/109/2013 IN WP/3955/2010 WITH
CA/2725/2021 IN CP/93/2013 WITH CA/3847/2022 IN CP/93/2013
WITH CA/10530/2021 IN CP/93/2013 WITH CA/13647/2021 IN
CP/93/2013 WITH CA/3444/2015 IN CP/93/2013 WITH
CA/2727/2021 IN CP/94/2013 WITH CA/2726/2021 IN CP/93/2013
WITH CA/3443/2015 IN CP/109/2013 WITH CA/3445/2015 IN CP/
94/2013

...

936 CONT. PETITION NO.475 OF 2013
IN WP/7529/2011

...

937 WRIT PETITION NO.3537 OF 2014

...

938 WRIT PETITION NO.4517 OF 2016

...

939 WRIT PETITION NO.7172 OF 2016

...

940 WRIT PETITION NO.9934 OF 2016
WITH WP/7986/2017

...

941 WRIT PETITION NO.10693 OF 2016

...

942 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO.102 OF 2017

...

943 WRIT PETITION NO.4707 OF 2018

...

944 WRIT PETITION NO.5585 OF 2018

...

945 WRIT PETITION NO.7736 OF 2018
WITH WP/7768/2018 WITH WP/7789/2018 WITH WP/10204/2019
WITH WP/10234/2019 WITH WP/10324/2019

...
946 WRIT PETITION NO.7770 OF 2018

...
947 WRIT PETITION NO.8238 OF 2018
WITH WP/8274/2018 WITH WP/8258/2018

...
948 WRIT PETITION NO.8391 OF 2018

...
949 WRIT PETITION NO.9469 OF 2018

...
950 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO.35 OF 2019

...
951 CONT. PETITION NO.633 OF 2019
IN WP/2804/2013

...
952 WRIT PETITION NO.116 OF 2020

...
953 CONT. PETITION NO.340 OF 2020
IN WP/1104/2019 WITH CP/341/2020 IN WP/1105/2019 WITH CP/
343/2020 IN WP/1103/2019 WITH CP/342/2020 IN WP/1110/2019

...
Learned counsel for the respective parties are present.
Learned AGP's in respective matters are present.

...
**CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA &
S.G. MEHARE, J.J.**

DATED : 16th MARCH, 2022

PER COURT:-

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not be reached.
2. Stand over to 20.04.2022.
3. Interim/ad-interim relief, if any granted earlier, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE. J.)

(R.D. DHANUKA, J.)